CITY FRESH FOODSTUFFS

Section D: Goods & Services Details

No. Item Pack-unit of
Measure

Piece-unit of
Measure

Total Net
Weight
(KGM）

Unit
Price Total

1. Avocado 820PCE-Piece 3,099.6KGM-
Kilogram 3,099.6 5.85 4,804.38

Section E: Summary

Gross Amount: 4,804.38
Four thousand eight hundred four dollars and thirty-eight cents.

Currency: USD
URA's Exchange Rate: 3,490.18
Number of Items: 1
Mode: Online
Delivery Terms: Cost and Freight
Remarks: